Models all rights reserved in accordance with the law. Always mention the source when reproducing our drawings and photos.
4
C
as
to
rs
 a
nd

D
[mm]
80 34 - - - - -
100 15 40 - - - -
125 10 25 40 - - -
150 <10 18 29 40 51 -
200 <10 <10 14 22 30 38
Code Description D d l3 l4
Static load#
[N]
Rolling resistance#
[N]
Dynamic carrying
capacity#
[N]
452476 RE.F1-080-RBL 80 12 30 39 1600 750 750 110
452477 RE.F1-100-RBL 100 12 30 44 2000 1200 1200 160
452478 RE.F1-125-RBL 125 15 35 44 3500 1800 1800 250
452479 RE.F1-150-RBL 150 20 45 59 4500 2400 2500 470
452467 RE.F1-200-RBL 200 20 50 59 5000 3000 3000 870
# For static load, rolling resistance and dynamic carrying capacity see Technical data on page 1296.
COVERING
Injected polyurethane, hardness 85 Shore A.
WHEEL CENTRE BODY